إز	U.S. PTO 12/926530 11/23/2010 RE' 12-06-2010 T U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE					
E	e2005 Staas & Halsey LLP To the Director of the U.S Patent and Tradema 103612834					
1.	Name of conveying party(ies): 1) Yasuhiro KURODA					
2	Name and Address of receiving party(ies):					
	FUJITSU LIMITED 1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome Nakahara-ku, Kawasaki-shi Kanagawa 211-8588, Japan					
3	Nature of conveyance: X					
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application. This document is being filed after filing of the application: (a) Patent Application No(s)., filed; or (b) Patent No(s)., issued.					
5 .	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:					
	STAAS & HALSEY LLP Our Docket: 1341.1868 Attention: Mark J. Henry 1201 New York Ave., N.W., Suite 700 Washington, D.C. 20005					
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved:1					
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) (\$ 40.00 per Patent or Application in Assignment) ☑ Enclosed ☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account.					
8.	8. Deposit Account No.: 19-3935 (Any underpayment is authorized to be charged to this Deposit Account)(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)					
Mark J. Henry, Reg. No. 36,162 Name of Person Signing November 23, 20 Date						
	Total number of pages including cover sheet: 2					

11/24/2010 MBELETE1 08000037 12926530 81 FC:8021 40.00 GP

U.S. ASSIGNMENT

t:	N CONSIDERATION of the sum of	of One Dollar (\$1.00)	and of other goo	d and valuable consideration paid to the
und	ersigned inventor(s) (hereinafter, ert Name(s) & Address(es) of AS	"ASSIGNOR") by	, and or ourer good	and valuable consideration paid to the
	FUJITSU LIMITED			
-	1-1, Kamikodanaka 4-chome,	Nakahara-ku, Kav	vasaki-shi, Kana	gawa 211-8588 Japan
-				
assi	einafter, "ASSIGNEE"), the receip gns and transfers to ASSIGNEE e of Invention)	ot of which is hereby the entire and exclus	acknowledged, the	e undersigned ASSIGNOR hereby sells, interest to the invention entitled
_	INFORMATION PROCESSIN	G DEVICE, TRAN	SFER CIRCUIT	AND ERROR CONTROLLING
-	METHOD FOR INFORMATIC	N PROCESSING	DEVICE	
rela	ting to International Patent Applicate United States was executed on	ation PCT/JP/ even date herewith	and/or or, if not so execu	for which application for Letters Patent ited, was:
(a)	executed on		(Insert date of e.	xecution of application, if not
(b)	filed on			
	Serial No/	;	Assignee's at insert in (b) the	torney is hereby authorized to specified data, when known.
cont	to said application and all Letters tinuation, division, renewal, substi is for which the said Letters Pater einafter, "said application(s) and L	tute, reissue or reex nt(s) may be granted	amination applicat	ion based thereon, for the full term or
ASS mair appl proc acts	BIGNEE, to do all acts which the Antaining and enforcing protection in ication(s) and the issuance of sailleding, and in any litigation or other sailleding, and in any litigation or other sailleding.	SSIGNEE may deer for sald invention, in d Letters Patent(s), i ner legal proceeding ecuting all papers, in	m necessary, desi cluding in the prep n any interference which may arise o cluding separate a	aration and prosecution of said r, reissue, reexamination, or public use or be declared in relation to same, such ssignments and declarations, taking all
11	N WITNESS WHEREOF, the und	ersigned inventor(s)	has (have) affixed	his/her/their signature(s).
1)	Yasuhiro Kuroda (Signature)	Yasuhiro KU		Oct. 14, 2010 (Date)
-	(Signature)	(Туре N	ame)	(Date)
2) _	(Signature)	(Туре N	ame)	(Date)
3)	(2.3.10.0.0)	(- 2) =	•	
- ''	(Signature)	(Type N	ame)	(Date)

1/1

(Type Name)

PATENT REEL: 025454 FRAME: 0330

(Date)

(Signature)